
NWCG Passenger/Crew and Cargo Manifest 

PMS 245 (6/19) 

Crew Name: Flight Manager Name & Phone: 

Ordering Unit: Incident/Project Name: 

Incident/Project #: Request #: 

Carrier Name or Vehicle 
List Make/Model/License: Departure Location: ETD Arrival Location: ETA 

Report To: If Delayed, Contact: 

Passenger/Cargo Name 
(Include contact numbers for leaders) M/F 

Passenger 
Weight 

Cargo 
Weight 

Position/AD Class 
(e.g., FFT2/AD-C) 

Home Unit/ 
Jetport 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
# of passengers 
on page: Weight Subtotals: Total Weight: 

Signature of Authorized Representative: Date: 
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